MONTH

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

TOTAL

GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

ELECTRICITY
Kwh Cost
5,600 $854.23
5,160 $859.93
4,880 $899.91
5,560 $938.88
6,160 $974.09
6,720 $1,027.21
8,880 $1,312.08
11,720 $1,426.16
11,560 $1,352.75
9,200 $1,234.46
7,160 $1,025.37
5,600 $953.37
12,858.44

WATER

Gallons
3900
4200
91.69
4400
5700
5600
5700
6200
37700
44900
22700
10700

House Bill 3693 Report
2023 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

Cost
$89.04
$89.83
$91.69
$90.36
$93.81
$93.54
$93.81
$95.13

$178.61
$197.69
$138.86
$107.06

$1,359.43

NATURAL GAS
Ccf Cost
428.00 $554.22
391.00 $534.81
328.00 $351.17
164.00 $104.95
49.00 $122.33
30.00 $153.31
13.00 $118.75
14.00 $120.08
12.00 $119.42
14.00 $120.93
28.00 $134.66
204.00 $284.52
2,719.15



