GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT House Bill 3693 Report

2023 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

MONTH	ELECTRICITY		WATER		NATURAL GAS	
	Kwh	Cost	Gallons	Cost	Ccf	Cost
January	5,600	\$854.23	3900	\$89.04	428.00	\$554.22
February	5,160	\$859.93	4200	\$89.83	391.00	\$534.81
March	4,880	\$899.91	91.69	\$91.69	328.00	\$351.17
April	5,560	\$938.88	4400	\$90.36	164.00	\$104.95
May	6,160	\$974.09	5700	\$93.81	49.00	\$122.33
June	6,720	\$1,027.21	5600	\$93.54	30.00	\$153.31
July	8,880	\$1,312.08	5700	\$93.81	13.00	\$118.75
August	11,720	\$1,426.16	6200	\$95.13	14.00	\$120.08
September	11,560	\$1,352.75	37700	\$178.61	12.00	\$119.42
October	9,200	\$1,234.46	44900	\$197.69	14.00	\$120.93
November	7,160	\$1,025.37	22700	\$138.86	28.00	\$134.66
December	5,600	\$953.37	10700	\$107.06	204.00	\$284.52
TOTAL		12,858.44		\$1,359.43		2,719.15